Canvass ofVotes Cast
at the Election

held on November 2,2OLO

Straight Party
REPUBLICAN

One Hundred T

of Alpenal AVCB 7 One Hundred

Ossineke Tr ip.Precinct l Two Hundred Seven 207

丁| ,Precinct l 31

Total number of votes castfo『 :

REPUBLiCAN

Two Thousand Six Hundred Seventy‐ Twc 2,672

∩

Canvass ofVotes Cast
at the Election

held on NovemberZ,?OL0

Stralght Pa‖v
DEMOCRATiC

ｏｆ

■

ｏｆ

Precinct l

Precinct 3
９

　

２

８

　

０
of Alpena. Precinct 5 One Hundred Two

Ossineke T Precinct l One Hundred Three 103

T Precinct l Eleven 11

∩ Total number of votes castfo『 :

DEMOCRATiC

One Thousand Nine Hundred Sixり‐TWO 1,962

GREEN
OneOf Precinct l

Ｔ

Ｉ

Ｔ

ip:Precinct l One

１

　

１

融

２Precinct 5 Two

Green T Precinct l One

Ossineke T Precinct l One

Totai number of vot● s castfor:

[...]

Five Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty-Thre 5,753

ハ

Canvass ofVotes Cast
atthe Election

held on November 2,2010

Governor/Lt. Gov
Virg Bernero

TownshiD.PreCinct l One Hundred 189

One Hundred Forty― Two 142

Township,Prec:nct l       Two Hundred 224

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1 Two Hundred Seventy-Three 273

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 One Hundred Ninety― Three 193

∩ Total number of votes cast for:
Virg Bernero

Three Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty-Tw 3,982

One Hundred Fortv… Three

Page 7 of104 Governor/Lt. Gov

Canvass ofVotes Cast
at the Election

[...]

Page 10 of 104 Govemor/Lt. Gov

⌒

Canvass ofVotes Cast
atthe Election

held on NovemberZ,?OL0

Secretary of State

Ruth Johnson

One HundredOf

Of Precinct 3 Two Hundred Tl

Of Preclnct 5 Two Hundred ２７０

爾

３２４
Of , AVCB 7 Three Hundred

Precinct 2 Three Hundred Nineteen 319

Township,Precinct 4 One Hundred 187

⌒ Total number of votes cast for:
Ruth Johnson

Five Thousand Three Hundred Fifty€ix 5,356

合

Page 11 ot'lO4 Secretary of State

Canvass ofVotes Cast
at the Election

held on November 2,2OLO

Secretary of State

[...]

Precinct 3 Five 5

Precinct 5 I

AVCB 7 ３

置

８T . Precinct 2

Alpena T , Precinct 5 ｎ

　

　

ｕ

Ｔｅ

　

Ｆ。

０

籐

４

丁ownshipl Precinct l

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 Eight

Total number of votes cast for:

John A La Pietra

One Hundred Thirty-Two 132

Page 13 ol 104 Secretrary of State

Canvass ofVotes Cast
at the Election

held on November 2,2OLO

Secretary of State

Robert Gale

Of Precinct 2 ht 8

Of Precinct 4 丁hirteen 13

Of Precinct 6 Ten 10

Precinct l Twelve 12

Precinct 3 8

Precinct 5 7

[...]

Canvass ofVotes Cast
at the Election

held on NovemberZ,z0l0

Attorney General
David Leyton

Of Precinct 2 One Hundred 144

Of One Hundred

Of Two

Precinct l One Hundred 176Ｔ

Ｉ

丁

目

Ｔ

iD,PreC:nct 3 Two Hundred 231

Two Hundred Fourteen

Green Township, Precinct 1 One Hundred Thirty-Nine 139

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 One Hundred Seventy-Two 172

Total number of votes cast for:
David Leyton

Three Thousand Seven Hundred Forty 3,740

Page 17 ot 104 Attorney General

Canvass ofVotes Cast
at the Election

held on November 2,2OLO

Attorney General

Gerald T. Van Sickle

Of , Precinct 2

Of Seventeen

Of

TownshiD.PreCinct l            Fifteen

Green T, Precinct l Nine

Precinct l Thirteen 13

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1 Ten 10

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 Twenty-Three

Total number of votes cast for:

Gerald T. Van Sickle

Two Hundred Sixty-Two

23

262

Page 18 of 104 Aftorney General

∩

Canvass ofVotes Cast

at the Election

held on November 2,20■ 0

Attorney General
Danbl W.Grow

Prec:nct 2

Precinct 4

ｏｆ

■

ｏｆ

■

ｏｆ Precinct 6

Ｔ

Ｉ

丁

Precinct l Twelve 12

Precinct 3 Eleven 11

T Precinct 5 Thirteen